
  

 

Lehman Lobo Team Tennis 
FALL 2019 SCHEDULE 

 

 

 

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

Thursday August 8 Hendrickson Hawks Hendrickson HS 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday August 13 Canyon Cougars Lehman HS 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday August 20 Wimberley Texans Wimberley HS 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday August 27 Austin Maroons Austin HS 4:30 p.m. 

Saturday August 31 

Bowie Bulldogs* 

Lehman HS 

9:00 a.m. 

Anderson Trojans* 1:00 p.m. 

Friday September 6 Bastrop Bears Lehman HS 4:30 p.m. 

Thursday September 12 Lockhart Lions Lehman HS 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday September 17 Cedar Creek Eagles Lehman HS 4:30 p.m. 

Friday September 20 Crockett Cougars Crockett HS 4:30 p.m. 

Thursday September 26 Hays HS* Lehman HS 4:30 p.m. 

Thursday October 3 Akins Eagles* Lehman HS 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday October 8 Del Valle Cardinals* Del Valle HS 4:30 p.m. 

TBD 

District Tournament Round 1 

Location of Higher Seed 

TBD 

District Tournament Round 2 TBD 

TBD District Tournament Semifinals Location of Higher Seed 4:30 p.m. 

TBD District Tournament Finals Location of Higher Seed 4:30 p.m. 

 

 * District Match 

Head Coach: Orlando De La Fuente    Athletic Director: Bruce Salmon 

Assistant Coach: Mark Cisneros    Principal: Karen Zuniga 
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